Fine Wine List

0 0O 0O 19-05-2024

Category Country Region Wine Name Vintage Format Type Qty Cases Bottles Packing Price Score Wine Critics Special Offer ~ Remarks
Bordeaux oo 1st Growth Latour O O 1982 750ml oo 6 0 6 - HK$16000 100 RP
Red oooo
gogo
Bordeaux oo 1st Growth Latour O O 1988 750ml oo 24 2 0 owcC12 HK$4800 91 RP
Red oooo
gogo
Bordeaux oo 1st Growth Latour O O 1996 750ml oo 12 1 0 owcC12 HK$5400 100 RP
Red oooo
gogo
Bordeaux oo 1st Growth Latour O O 1998 750ml oo 12 1 0 owcC12 HK$4450 90 RP
Red oooo
gogo
Bordeaux oo 1st Growth Latour O O 1998 750ml oo 6 1 0 OwWC6 HK$4450 90 RP
Red oooo
gogo
Bordeaux oo 1st Growth Latour O O 2000 750ml oo 2 0 2 - HK$7250 98 RP
Red oooo
gogo
Bordeaux oo 1st Growth Latour O O 2001 750ml oo 6 0 6 owcC HK$4250 96 RP With OWC12
Red gooo Case /12
gogo gooog
Bordeaux oo 1st Growth Latour O O 2002 750ml oo 12 1 0 owcC12 HK$4700 96 RP
Red oooo
gogo
Bordeaux oo 1st Growth Latour O O 2004 750ml oo 36 3 0 owcC12 HK$3890 95 RP
Red oooo
gogo
Bordeaux oo 1st Growth Latour O O 2004 750ml oo 8 0 8 - HK$3890 95 RP
Red oooo
gogo
Bordeaux oo 1st Growth Latour O O 2005 750ml oo 6 1 0 OwWC6 HK$6280 100 AG (2021 Ex-
Red gooo Chateau
gogo oooo)
Bordeaux oo 1st Growth Latour O O 2008 750ml oo 12 1 0 OwWC12 HK$3800 95 RP New Arrivals
Red oooo
gogo
Bordeaux oo 1st Growth Latour O O 2009 750ml oo 12 2 0 OWC6 HK$7600 100 RP (2020 Ex-
Red gooo Chateau
gogo oooo)
Bordeaux oo 1st Growth Latour O O 2011 750ml oo 24 4 0 OwWC6 HK$3950 93-95 RP (2023 Ex-
Red gooo Chateau
gogo oooo)
Bordeaux oo 1st Growth Latour O O 2012 750ml oo 12 2 0 OWC6 HK$3900 96+ RP (2020 Ex-

Red gooo Chateau



Category
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux

Country

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

Region

1st Growth
oooo

1st Growth
oooo

1st Growth
oooo

1st Growth
oooo

1st Growth
oooo

1st Growth
oooo

1st Growth
oooo

1st Growth
oooo

1st Growth
oooo

1st Growth
oooo

1st Growth
oooo

1st Growth
oooo

1st Growth
oooo

1st Growth
oooo

1st Growth
oooo

1st Growth
oooo

1st Growth

Wine Name

Latour O O

Latour O O

Latour O O

Latour O O

Latour O O

Latour O O

Latour O O

Latour O O

Latour O O

Latour O O

Latour O O

Latour O O

Latour O O

Latour O O

Latour O O

Forts de Latour 0 O O O

Forts de Latour 0 O O O

Vintage

2013

2005

2010

1996

1990

2006

1994

1988

2010

2010

2005

2002

2000

2014

2015

2004

2005

Format

1500ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

Type

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

Qty

27

10

18

12

10

12

12

36

42

12

24

Cases

6

Bottles

0

10

10

Packing

owcC1

OWC3

owcC1

OWC6

OwcCi12

OWC6

OWC3

owcC1

owcC

OowcCi12

OWC6

OowcCi12

OowcCi12

Price

HK$8200

HK$6280

HK$8500

HK$5400

HK$8400

HK$3930

HK$4500

HK$4800

HK$8500

HK$8500

HK$6280

HK$4700

HK$7250

HK$3950

HK$4800

HK$1520

HK$1750

Score Wine Critics Special Offer

94

100

100

100

95

95

94

91

100

100

100

96

98

97+

99

90

93

JS

AG

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

AG

RP

RP

WA

WA

RP

RP

Remarks
ooog)
(2021 Ex-
Chateau
ooog)
(2021 Ex-
Chateau
ooog)
(2022 Ex-
Chateau
ooog)

With OWC12
Case /12
ooooo

(2022 Ex-
Chateau
ooon)
(2022 Ex-
Chateau
ooon)
(2021 Ex-
Chateau
ooon)

With OWC12
Case /12
ooooo

(2022 Ex-
Chateau
ooon)
(2023 Ex-
Chateau
ooon)



Category
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo

Country

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

Region
oooo

1st Growth
ooood

1st Growth
ooood

1st Growth
ooood

1st Growth
ooood

1st Growth
ooood

1st Growth
ooood

1st Growth
ooood

1st Growth
ooood

1st Growth
ooood

1st Growth
ooood

1st Growth
ooood

1st Growth
ooood

1st Growth
ooood

1st Growth
ooood

1st Growth
ooood

1st Growth
ooood

Wine Name

Fortsde Latour 0O O O

Fortsde Latour 0O O O

Fortsde Latour 0O O O

Fortsde Latour 0O O O

Fortsde Latour 0O O O

Fortsde Latour 0O O O

Forts de Latour 0O O O

Forts de Latour 0O O O

Fortsde Latour 0O O O

Forts de Latour 0O O O

Fortsde Latour 0O O O

Fortsde Latour 0O O O

Forts de Latour 0O O O

Forts de Latour 0O O O

Forts de Latour 0O O O

Fortsde Latour 0O O O

Vintage

2005

2006

2007

2007

2008

2009

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2006

2000

2003

Format

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

Type

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

Qty

12

48

36

12

12

78

48

72

36

Cases

13

12

Bottles

Packing

owcC

owcC12

owcC12

owcC12

owcC12

OwCe6

OwCe6

OwWC6

OwCe6

OwCe6

OwCe6

OwCe6

owcC

owcC12

OwCe6

Price

HK$1750

HK$1880

HK$1620

HK$1620

HK$1700

HK$1800

HK$1800

HK$1780

HK$1620

HK$1700

HK$1600

HK$1500

HK$1500

HK$1880

HK$2200

HK$1780

Score Wine Critics Special Offer ~ Remarks

93

92

90

90

91

95

95

97

90-92

90

88

93

95

92

92

92

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

NM

JS

RP

RP

RP

With OWC12
Case /012
ooooo

New Arrivals

(2021 Ex-
Chateau
oooo)
With OWC12
Case /012
ooooo



Category
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo

Country
oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

Region
1st Growth
oooo

1st Growth
gooo

1st Growth
gooo

1st Growth
gooo

1st Growth
gooo

1st Growth
gooo

1st Growth
gooo

Wine Name
Forts de Latour D O O O

Forts de Latour D O O O

Forts de Latour D O O O

Pauillac de Latour 0 0 O O

Pauillac de Latour 0 0 O O

Pauillac de Latour 0 0 O O

Pauillac de Latour 0 0 O O

Vintage
2003

2017

2015

2012

2016

2008

2018

Format
750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

Type

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

Qty
12

120

12

24

36

Cases
1

20

Bottles
0

Packing
OowcCi12

OWC6

OowC12

OWC6

owcC

OWC6

Price
HK$1780

HK$1490

HK$1500

HK$650

HK$680

HK$880

HK$590

Score Wine Critics Special Offer

92

95

95

89

94

88

91

RP

LPB

JS

RP

RP

RP

LPB

Remarks

(2023 Ex-
Chateau
oooo)
(2021 Ex-
Chateau
oooo)

With OWC12
Case /012
goood


http://www.tcpdf.org

