日期:19-05-2024

Category	Country	Region	Wine Name	Vintage	Format	Type	Qty	Cases	Bottles	Packing	Price			Special Offer	Remarks
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	1982	750ml	紅酒	6	0	6	-	HK\$16000	100	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	1988	750ml	紅酒	24	2	0	OWC12	HK\$4800	91	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	1996	750ml	紅酒	12	1	0	OWC12	HK\$5400	100	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	1998	750ml	紅酒	12	1	0	OWC12	HK\$4450	90	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	1998	750ml	紅酒	6	1	0	OWC6	HK\$4450	90	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	2000	750ml	紅酒	2	0	2	-	HK\$7250	98	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	2001	750ml	紅酒	6	0	6	OWC	HK\$4250	96	RP		With OWC12 Case / 在12 支裝原箱裡
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	2002	750ml	紅酒	12	1	0	OWC12	HK\$4700	96	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	2004	750ml	紅酒	36	3	0	OWC12	HK\$3890	95	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	2004	750ml	紅酒	8	0	8	-	HK\$3890	95	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	2005	750ml	紅酒	6	1	0	OWC6	HK\$6280	100	AG		(2021 Ex- Chateau 酒莊直送)
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	2008	750ml	紅酒	12	1	0	OWC12	HK\$3800	95	RP	New Arrivals	
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	2009	750ml	紅酒	12	2	0	OWC6	HK\$7600	100	RP		(2020 Ex- Chateau 酒莊直送)
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	2011	750ml	紅酒	24	4	0	OWC6	HK\$3950	93-95	RP		(2023 Ex- Chateau 酒莊直送)
Bordeaux Red	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	2012	750ml	紅酒	12	2	0	OWC6	HK\$3900	96+	RP		(2020 Ex- Chateau

Category 波爾多紅	Country	Region	Wine Name	Vintage	Format	Туре	Qty	Cases	Bottles	Packing	Price	Score	Wine Critics	Special Offer	Remarks 流柱支送)
及爾多紅 Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	2013	1500ml	紅酒	6	6	0	OWC1	HK\$8200	94	JS		酒莊直送) (2021 Ex- Chateau 酒莊直送)
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	2005	750ml	紅酒	27	9	0	OWC3	HK\$6280	100	AG		(2021 Ex- Chateau 酒莊直送)
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	2010	750ml	紅酒	3	3	0	OWC1	HK\$8500	100	RP		(2022 Ex- Chateau 酒莊直送)
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	1996	750ml	紅酒	10	0	10	-	HK\$5400	100	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	1990	750ml	紅酒	5	0	5	-	HK\$8400	95	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	2006	750ml	紅酒	18	3	0	OWC6	HK\$3930	95	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	1994	750ml	紅酒	12	1	0	OWC12	HK\$4500	94	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	1988	750ml	紅酒	10	0	10	-	HK\$4800	91	RP		With OWC12 Case / 在12 支裝原箱裡
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	2010	750ml	紅酒	12	2	0	OWC6	HK\$8500	100	RP		(2022 Ex- Chateau 酒莊直送)
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	2010	750ml	紅酒	12	4	0	OWC3	HK\$8500	100	RP		(2022 Ex- Chateau 酒莊直送)
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	2005	750ml	紅酒	7	7	0	OWC1	HK\$6280	100	AG		(2021 Ex- Chateau 酒莊直送)
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	2002	750ml	紅酒	6	0	6	OWC	HK\$4700	96	RP		With OWC12 Case / 在12 支裝原箱裡
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	2000	750ml	紅酒	36	3	0	OWC12	HK\$7250	98	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	2014	750ml	紅酒	1	0	1	-	HK\$3950	97+	WA		(2022 Ex- Chateau 酒莊直送)
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Latour 拉圖	2015	750ml	紅酒	42	7	0	OWC6	HK\$4800	99	WA		(2023 Ex- Chateau 酒莊直送)
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Forts de Latour 拉圖副牌	2004	750ml	紅酒	12	1	0	OWC12	HK\$1520	90	RP		
Bordeaux	法國	1st Growth	Forts de Latour 拉圖副牌	2005	750ml	紅酒	24	2	0	OWC12	HK\$1750	93	RP		

Category	Country	Region	Wine Name	Vintage	Format	Туре	Qty	Cases	Bottles	Packing	Price	Score	Wine Critics	Special Offer	Remarks
Red 波爾多紅		一級酒莊													
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Forts de Latour 拉圖副牌	2005	750ml	紅酒	6	0	6	OWC	HK\$1750	93	RP		With OWC12 Case / 在12 支裝原箱裡
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Forts de Latour 拉圖副牌	2006	750ml	紅酒	12	1	0	OWC12	HK\$1880	92	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Forts de Latour 拉圖副牌	2007	750ml	紅酒	48	4	0	OWC12	HK\$1620	90	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Forts de Latour 拉圖副牌	2007	750ml	紅酒	8	0	8	-	HK\$1620	90	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Forts de Latour 拉圖副牌	2008	750ml	紅酒	36	3	0	OWC12	HK\$1700	91	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Forts de Latour 拉圖副牌	2009	750ml	紅酒	12	1	0	OWC12	HK\$1800	95	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Forts de Latour 拉圖副牌	2009	750ml	紅酒	6	1	0	OWC6	HK\$1800	95	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Forts de Latour 拉圖副牌	2010	750ml	紅酒	6	1	0	OWC6	HK\$1780	97	RP	New Arrivals	
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Forts de Latour 拉圖副牌	2011	750ml	紅酒	12	2	0	OWC6	HK\$1620	90-92	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Forts de Latour 拉圖副牌	2012	750ml	紅酒	6	1	0	OWC6	HK\$1700	90	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Forts de Latour 拉圖副牌	2013	750ml	紅酒	78	13	0	OWC6	HK\$1600	88	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Forts de Latour 拉圖副牌	2014	750ml	紅酒	48	8	0	OWC6	HK\$1500	93	NM		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Forts de Latour 拉圖副牌	2015	750ml	紅酒	72	12	0	OWC6	HK\$1500	95	JS		(2021 Ex- Chateau 酒莊直送)
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Forts de Latour 拉圖副牌	2006	750ml	紅酒	6	0	6	OWC	HK\$1880	92	RP		With OWC12 Case / 在12 支裝原箱裡
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Forts de Latour 拉圖副牌	2000	750ml	紅酒	36	3	0	OWC12	HK\$2200	92	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Forts de Latour 拉圖副牌	2003	750ml	紅酒	6	1	0	OWC6	HK\$1780	92	RP		

Category	Country	Region	Wine Name	Vintage	Format	Type	Qty	Cases	Bottles	Packing	Price	Score	Wine Critics	Special Offer	Remarks
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Forts de Latour 拉圖副牌	2003	750ml	紅酒	12	1	0	OWC12	HK\$1780	92	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Forts de Latour 拉圖副牌	2017	750ml	紅酒	120	20	0	OWC6	HK\$1490	95	LPB		(2023 Ex- Chateau 酒莊直送)
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Forts de Latour 拉圖副牌	2015	750ml	紅酒	2	0	2	-	HK\$1500	95	JS		(2021 Ex- Chateau 酒莊直送)
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Pauillac de Latour 拉圖三牌	2012	750ml	紅酒	12	1	0	OWC12	HK\$650	89	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Pauillac de Latour 拉圖三牌	2016	750ml	紅酒	24	4	0	OWC6	HK\$680	94	RP		
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Pauillac de Latour 拉圖三牌	2008	750ml	紅酒	6	0	6	OWC	HK\$880	88	RP		With OWC12 Case / 在12 支裝原箱裡
Bordeaux Red 波爾多紅	法國	1st Growth 一級酒莊	Pauillac de Latour 拉圖三牌	2018	750ml	紅酒	36	6	0	OWC6	HK\$590	91	LPB		

From: East Power Vins Limited